






CONTACT DOLMITA SHAILENDRA
dolmitashukla2014@gmail.com

9305662336

37, Indira Nagar, Lucknow

March 2022 - Present

July 2019 - December
2021

2022

2019

2017

2014

2012

Career Convent Girls Degree College
Assistant Professor

C.D. Girls Degree College
Assistant Professor

Lucknow University
Bachelor of Education 
Pursuing

IGNOU
Master of Commerce 
68%

Lucknow University
Bachelor of Commerce 
67%

Nirmala Convent Inter College
12th 

 90.75%

Nirmala Convent Inter College
10th 

 80.5%

MS Office

Tally

Computer Aided Auditing Techniques

Qualified UGC NET June 2019 with 62%.

English

Hindi

- 2 years of experience of teaching in a coaching institute.
- Conducted instruction programmes as part of expanding in the range of learning.
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