CONTACT

DOLMITA SHAILENDRA

@ dolmitashukla2014@gmail.com

- **\$** 9305662336
- ♀ 37, Indira Nagar, Lucknow



March 2022 - Present	Career Convent Girls Degree College Assistant Professor
July 2019 - December 2021	C.D. Girls Degree College Assistant Professor
EDUCATION	
2022	 Lucknow University Bachelor of Education Pursuing
2019	 IGNOU Master of Commerce 68%
2017	 Lucknow University Bachelor of Commerce 67%
2014	 Nirmala Convent Inter College 12th 90.75%
2012	 Nirmala Convent Inter College 10th 80.5%
SKILLS	
	• MS Office
	• Tally
	 Computer Aided Auditing Techniques
ACHIEVEMENTS & AWARDS	
	 Qualified UGC NET June 2019 with 62%.
LANGUAGES	
	• English
	• Hindi

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION -

- 2 years of experience of teaching in a coaching institute.

- Conducted instruction programmes as part of expanding in the range of learning.